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Chester Joseph Geveda Jr

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Chester Joseph Geveda Jr Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth November 1946 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

KOSMOS BUSINESS INFORMATION 02449821 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

FINANCIAL TIMES ELECTRONIC
PUBLISHING LIMITED

D & B TELEPHONE COMPANY
LIMITED

DUN & BRADSTREET INVESTMENTS 00875076 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

D&B PCNET LIMITED

DUN & BRADSTREET FINANCE
LIMITED

R.H.DONNELLEY INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

D & B EUROPE LIMITED
DONNELLEY NEDERLAND
HOLDINGS BV

02749250 Non-Trading

00989689 Company is dissolved

00536114 Company is dissolved
00844179 Active - Accounts Filed

01003238 Company is dissolved

02284993 Active - Accounts Filed
FC010632 Other

N/A* - no information available
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900787181

American

App. Date

App. Date
06/12/1992

14/10/1992

19/09/1992

19/09/1992

19/09/1992
13/08/1992

21/05/1992

02/04/1992
04/09/1990

900787181

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
14/04/1993 Director

14/04/1993 Director

14/04/1993 Director

14/04/1993 Director

14/04/1993 Director
14/04/1993 Director

21/05/1993 Director

14/04/1993 Director
14/04/1993 Director



